 multi purpose fixing band l Cable ties & banding
251
Copper dimensions max Working
Code length (m) (W) (f) (l1) thickness load (Kg)
ARB12C  10.0  12.0  5.0  5.0  0.8  65.0
ARB17C  10.0  17.0  7.0  7.0  0.8  85.0
MULTI PURPOSE FIXING BAND
304 stainless steel
standard max Working
Code Width (W) length (m) thickness fixing Hole dia (f) Centers (l1) load (Kg)
ARB12G  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB12B  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB12R  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB12W  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB17G  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB17B  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB17R  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB17W  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB26G  26.0  10.0  0.8  8.0  28.0  200.0
ARB26B  26.0  10.0  0.8  8.0  28.0  200.0
Fixing Band
 Multi-Purpose Fixing Band
Multi-Purpose Fixing Band is a versatile product used in many applications. It
is available in three widths 12, 17 & 26mm manufactured from Carbon Steel
coated as standard used to secure cables, pipes, ducts & conduits. Available
bare galvanised (G) or coated in Black (B), White (W), Red (R) and Orange
(O). Other materials offered are Copper and Stainless Steel.
multi-purpose fixing band
• High tensile strength
• Corrosion resistance
• Coating is kind to hands/cable
• Easy to form around any section
temperature range: -15°C to 50°C
material: Carbon Steel / PE Coated
standards: BS 7671:2018
stainless steel max Working
Code Width (W) length (m) thickness fixing Hole dia (f) load (Kg)
ARB12SS  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  75.0
ARB17SS  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  95.0
Copper
• Increased tensile strength and operating temperature
temperature range: -60°C to 160°C
material: 304 Stainless Steel
• Increased conductivity
temperature range: -15°C to 50°C
material: Copper / Brass
• 316 Stainless Steel version available on request
Call the Remora sales team at 01226 352 000
Id
en
t &
W
irin
g
Te
rm
Fi
xi
ng
 &
S
ec
ur
ity
To
ol
in
g
&
C
ab
le
 P
re
p
E
ar
th
in
g
Li
gh
tn
in
g
M
IC
C
C
ab
le
C
ab
le
C
le
at
s
G
la
nd
A
cc
s.
C
ab
le
G
la
nd
s
Fl
ex
ib
le
C
on
du
it
H
ea
ts
hr
in
k
R
ep
ai
r
Ju
nc
tio
n
B
ox
es
C
op
pe
r
Lu
gs
C
ab
le
Jo
in
tin
g
C
ab
le
 T
ie
s
&
 A
cc